NETCONNECT "
Snap-In Adapter Plates

Product Faots

= All Snap-in Adapter Plates fit AMP NETCONNECT
unloaded Optical Fiber Enclosures included in this
catalog (see pages 235 & 245)

= MT-RJ Jack Adapter Plates:
- Hold up to six MT-RJ (standard or secure) Jacks
or Pigtail Jack Cable Assemblies
- lcons on page 283

. MT-RJ Plug Adapter Plates hold up to twelve MT-RJ
Plugs (standard only)

= SL Series Discreet Adapter
Plates accept SL Series Jacks
and Multimedia Inserts

Snap-in Adapter Plates

Description Coupler Color Package Qty Figure  Part Number
MT-RJ {Single Jacks) 12-Fiber (6 MT-RJ Jacks)  Single-mode and Multimode 1 A 1278328-3
MT-RJ (Duplex Couplers) 24-Fiber (12-MT-RJ Plugs) Single-mode and Multimode Beige 1 B 14354401
19 Fiber Singlg—mode 1 | 1 3744,163-1
Duplex LC Multimode 1 | 13744633
) Single-mode 1 J 1435516-1
24-Fiber - —
Multimode 1 J 1435516-2
. . Single-mode Blue 1 C 559617-1
Simplex SC 6-Fiber Multimode Beige 1 C 5595173
Single-mode Blue ! ¢ 5595682
: 100 C
6-Fiber ] C
Duplex SC Multimode Beige 100 c 5595161
) Single-mode Blue 1 D 559596-2
12-Fiber Multimode Beige 1 D
. . . 1 E
6-Fib Multimod B
Duplex SC to ST 0er uitimode el9e 100 E
12-Fiber Multimode Beige 1 F
Single-mode Metallic 1 G
Simplex ST 6-Fiber . . 1 G 5
Multimode Metallic 700 G 559515
! Single-mode Blue 1 H 1278567-2
Duplex ST 12F
upex tber Multimode Beige 1 H 12785671
Blank 1 K 559523-1
100 K 559575-1
SL Series Discrete Adapter Plate  6-Port 1 L 1479506-1

NOTE: Highlighted part numbers are routinely stocked for shortest lead times.
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